Atdec Workspace Price Catalogue
AUSTRALIA Pricing effective
atdec.com.au
February 1st, 2023
2  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com atdec.com.au
Contents
Workspace mounting solutions

9  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com atdec.com.au
How to order:
  Up to 27”
*
 VESA 75x75, 100x100
Up to 49”
*
VESA 75x75, 100x100
*  Maximum weight is per display
AWMS-RHXB
AWMS-2-LTH75
Consists of:
1 x AWM-LR dual monitor crossbar
1 x AWM-LB mounting base
Consists of:
2 x AWM-LTH display heads
2 x AWM-LC channel clamps
1 x AWM-P75G 750mm post
9  |  Phone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com atdec.com.au
Pick your solution
| | |
i.e. AWMS-2-LTH75-G-B
(Dual monitor desk mount
with grommet clamp in black)
RRP
GST included
AWMS-RHXB -B (black)
-W (white)
-C (C-clamp)
-G (Grommet clamp)
AWMS-2-LTH75 -B (black)
-W (white)-G (Grommet clamp)
$741.40
$740.30